2005 Santa Hoop Classic
December 9-12, 2005
GIRLS 4" GRADE

Round Robin W/PLAYOFFE

Moses Lake Wizards
Wenatchee Panthers

Saturday, December 10, 2005

8:30 a.m. Pullman Pumas
9:45 a.m. Moses Lake Shamrocks
1:30 p.m.  Moses Lake Shamrocks
2:45p.m.  Pullman Pumas

Sunday, December 11, 2005

8:30a.m.  Wenatchee 5" Grade
8:30 a.m. Moses Lake Shamrocks
12:15p.m.  Moses Lake Shamrocks

1 Place: Moses Lake Shamrocks
2" Place:  Pullman Pumas

def
def
def
def

def
def
def

Pullman Pumas
Moses Lake Shamrocks

Wenatchee Panthers
Moses Lake Wizards
Wenatchee Panthers
Moses Lake Wizards

Wenatchee Panthers
Pullman Pumas
Pullman Pumas

12-11
34-13
20-11
10-8

20-16
17-6
18-14



