2005 Santa Hoop Classic December 9-12, 2005 **GIRLS 4th GRADE**

Round Robin W/PLAYOFF

Moses Lake Wizards Wenatchee Panthers

Pullman Pumas Moses Lake Shamrocks

Saturday, December 10, 2005

8:30 a.m.	Pullman Pumas	def	Wenatchee Panthers	12-11
9:45 a.m.	Moses Lake Shamrocks	def	Moses Lake Wizards	34-13
1:30 p.m.	Moses Lake Shamrocks	def	Wenatchee Panthers	20-11
2:45 p.m.	Pullman Pumas	def	Moses Lake Wizards	10-8

Sunday, December 11, 2005

8:30 a.m.	Wenatchee 5 th Grade	def	Wenatchee Panthers	20-16
8:30 a.m.	Moses Lake Shamrocks	def	Pullman Pumas	17-6
12:15 p.m.	Moses Lake Shamrocks	def	Pullman Pumas	18-14

1 st Place:	Moses Lake Shamrocks
2 nd Place:	Pullman Pumas